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francois.turgeon@ubs.com

From: francois.turgeon@ubs.com

Sent: Sunday, May 11, 2014 10:05 PM

To: Tony Griffin

Cc: CCieutat@altvil.com; smoon@altvil.com; rory@altvil.com;
Kunal.Kapoor@ubs.com

Subject: Re: Re: WIND

Will do asap

Francois Turgeon
Managing Director
UBS Investment Bank
Tel: (514) 985-8163
Cell: (514) 865-8163

----- Original Message -----

From: Tony Griffin [mailto:tony.griffin@westfacecapital.com]

Sent: Sunday, May 11, 2014 09:11 PM Eastern Standard Time

To: Turgeon, Francois-CCS+

Cc: Charles Cieutat <CCieutat@altvil.com>; Sokho Moon <smoon@altvil.com>; Rory Altman
<rory@altvil.com>

Subject: WIND

Francois

As | previously mentioned, we have engaged Altman Vilandrie & Co to assist in our review of Wind.
Please provide data room access to the individuals copied on this email.

Regards,

Tony Griffin
West Face Capital Inc.

Visit our website at http://www.ubs.com

This message contains confidential information and is intended only
for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee you
should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please

notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this
e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system.

E-mails are not encrypted and cannot be guaranteed to be secure or
error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost,
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destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The sender
therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the
contents of this message which arise as a result of e-mail transmission.
If verification is required please request a hard-copy version. This
message is provided for informational purposes and should not be
construed as a solicitation or offer to buy or sell any securities

or related financial instruments.

UBS reserves the right to retain all messages. Messages are protected and accessed only in legally
justified cases.



